DATA  S H E E T
1©2022 Cambium Networks, Inc. cambiumnetworks.com
q u i c k  l o o k :
•	Tri-Radio/Tri-Band W-Fi 6 and 6E
•	6.6 Gbps aggregate data rate
•	Software-defined 5 GHz/6 GHz radio
•	2.5 GbE and 1 GbE uplink ports
•	EasyPass with Microsoft Azure and

DATA  S H E E T
XE3-4 Wi-Fi 6/6E Indoor Access Point
XE3-4 Ordering Information
Regulatory Model XE3-4
XE3-4X00A00-US Indoor Tri-Radio Wi-Fi 6/6E Access Point. SDR 802.11ax 4x4/2x2, US
XE3-4X00A00-EU Indoor Tri-Radio Wi-Fi 6/6E Access Point. SDR 802.11ax 4x4/2x2, EU
XE3-4X00A00-RW Indoor Tri-Radio Wi-Fi 6/6E Access Point. SDR 802.11ax 4x4/2x2, RW
XE3-4X00A00-CA Indoor Tri-Radio Wi-Fi 6/6E Access Point. SDR 802.11ax 4x4/2x2, CA
N000000L142A PoE injector, 60W, 5 GbE, Indoor, Energy Level 6 Supply
AX-E510RBKT-WW Shock mount bracket
cnMaestro X Ordering Information
MSX-SUB-T3-1 cnMaestro X for Enterprise: Advanced management and includes Cambium Care Pro Support; 1-year term